= er\projecta\d502205 (vB\70475cover.dgn

PLOT SCALE = 105.8824 */ IN,

USER NAME

= 3/28/2008
= collierbw

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

CONTRACT NO, 70478

SHEET NO.

12-28

29-50

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

57

57

58

58

59

59

60

61

61

62

63

64-75

76-79

80

81

82-97

FALT “section | counTy  |JOTALTSTEET |

74 | (20-DRS-2 DEWITT a1 | 2
INDEX OF SHEETS HIGHWAY STANDARDS o Sk

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

PLAN SHEETS

GENERAL PLAN FOR S.N. 020-0024

EXISTING CROSS SECTION FOR S.N. 020-0024

STAGE I & II CONSTRUCTION FOR S, N, 020-0024

EXPANSION JOINT DETAILS & DETAIL FOR END OF SEAL TREATMENT

DETAIL FOR PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT MAINLINE SHOULDERS
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION BEGINNING & ENDING OF PROJECT, 2 1/4" - 3 3/4"
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITIONS AT REST AREA RAMP, 2 1/4” - 3 3/4”
DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT REST AREA RAMP
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES

DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES
DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS
DETAIL FOR HMA SHOULDER TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS, 1 1/72 " - 2 1/4 "
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS, 2 1/4" - 0"

DETAIL FOR RESURFACING SHOULDERS UNDER SN 020-0034 (FARMER CITY INTERCHANGE)

DETAIL FOR RESURFACING MAINLINE PAVEMENT UNDER SN 020~0034 ( FARMER CITY INTERCHANGE)

DETAIL FOR MEDIAN CROSSOVER TO BE RECONSTRUCTED

DETAIL FOR INLET ADJUST (SPECIAL)

DETAILS FOR GUARDRAIL

DETAILS FOR IMPACT ATTENUATOR LAYOUT

DETAIL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR RAMPS

DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING ( INTERSTATE AND MULTI-LANE APPLICATIONS)

CROSS SECTIONS

STANDARD NO.

DESCRIPTION

000001-05
001001-01
001006

280001-04
420001-07
442001-04
482001-02

482011-03

630001-07
630301-04
631011-04
631031-06
635006-02
635011-01
642001

701011-01

701101-01

701106-01
701400-02
701201-02
701401-04
701406-04
701411-04

701426-02

701901
780001-01

781001-02

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

CLASS A PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING,
AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

OFF ~ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTILANE, 4.5 m (15') TO 600 mm (24”) FROM
PAVEMENT EDGE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

OFF -ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS,
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE MARKERS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS/HIGHWAY STANDARDS
F.AL ROUTE 74
SECTION (20-1)RS-2
DEWITT COUNTY
SCALE: N/A DRAWN BY: CADD
DATE: 02-26-08 CHECKED BY




