INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION					
1	COVER SHEET					
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS					
3-4	GENERAL NOTES					
5-7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES					
8-11	EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS					
12-28	SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES					
29-50	PLAN SHEETS					
51	GENERAL PLAN FOR S. N. 020-0024					
52	EXISTING CROSS SECTION FOR S.N. 020-0024					
53	STAGE I & II CONSTRUCTION FOR S.N. 020-0024					
54	EXPANSION JOINT DETAILS & DETAIL FOR END OF SEAL TREATMENT					
55	DETAIL FOR PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING					
56	DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT MAINLINE SHOULDERS					
56	DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION BEGINNING & ENDING OF PROJECT, 2 1/4" - 3 3/4"					
57	DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITIONS AT REST AREA RAMP, 2 1/4" - 3 3/4"					
57	DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT REST AREA RAMP					
58	DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES					
58	DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES					
59	DETAIL FOR HMA SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS					
59	DETAIL FOR HMA SHOULDER TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS, 1 1/2 " - 2 1/4 "					
60	DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS, 2 1/4" - 0"					
61	DETAIL FOR RESURFACING SHOULDERS UNDER SN 020-0034 (FARMER CITY INTERCHANGE)					
61	DETAIL FOR RESURFACING MAINLINE PAVEMENT UNDER SN 020-0034 (FARMER CITY INTERCHANGE)					
62	DETAIL FOR MEDIAN CROSSOVER TO BE RECONSTRUCTED					
63	DETAIL FOR INLET ADJUST (SPECIAL)					
64-75	DETAILS FOR GUARDRAIL					
76-79	DETAILS FOR IMPACT ATTENUATOR LAYOUT					
80	DETAIL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR RAMPS					
81	DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE AND MULTI-LANE APPLICATIONS)					
82-97	CROSS SECTIONS					

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

				CON	TRA	CT NO.	70475
F. R	A.I. TE.	SECTION	С	OUNT'	Y	TOTAL	SHEET NO.
1	74	(20-1)RS-	2	DEM1.	ſΤ	97	2
S	TA.	TO STA.					
FE	D. ROAD	DIST. NO.	ILLINOIS	FED.	AID	PROJECT	

	STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION					
***	000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS					
	001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS					
	001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT					
	280001-04	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS					
*	420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS					
	442001-04	CLASS A PATCHES					
140	482001-02	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT					
	482011-03	HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING, AND RESURFACING PROJECTS					
	630001-07	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL					
	630301-04	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS					
	631011-04	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2					
	631031-06	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6					
	635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT					
	635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS					
	642001	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS					
	701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH					
	701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTILANE, 4.5 m (15') TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH					
	701106-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY					
	701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY					
	701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH					
	701401-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY					
	701406-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY					
	701411-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH					
	701426-02	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH					
	701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES					
	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
	781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE MARKERS					

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS/HIGHWAY STANDARDS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY

SCALE: N/A DATE: 02-26-08

DRAWN BY: CADD CHECKED BY